


2010 1

Timur Beslangurov
Managing Partner
VISTA Foreign Business Support






CIS 90

FMS

FMS
FMS

FMS

FMS

FMS



10



HIV/AIDS

11

30x 40

12



13

14



15

CIS

30

FMS

FMS

10

16



FMS

FMS

17

FMS

FMS

18



EU

180

FMS

FMS

19

90

90

10

FMS

2007

EU

6

1

FMS

FMS

HIV

20

EU

EU

30x 40



21

18

FMS

lex loci laboriss

FMS

22



2007 1 15
CIS

FMS

23

CIS

CIS

FMS

24

CIS



FMS

FMS

25

FMS

2010

2

15

2009

140
25

26

CIS



6.
7.
2008 7 8.
9.
30
30
FMS
30
CIS
1.
2
4.

27 28



FMS

2007

HIV

2

17

29

30x 40

2

10

60

FMS

18

30



FMS

FMS

FMS

18

18

HIV

FMS

M < 1w ©

M < 10 ©

30x 40

32

31



10.

FMS

10
30

10

FMS

FMS
FMS
33

30x 40

34

18



35

36



90
500 5,000

13

9%
35%

37

1,500 15,000

183

183

13%

2010

35%
9%

30%

26%

0.2%~8.5%

15

38

41.5

30

15%



39

40



18

18

41

FMS

HIV/AIDS

14

10.
11.

1974

FMS

FMS

42



FMS

FMS

30x 40

HIV

43

FMS

FMS

FMS

44

FMS



18

18

18

18

45

14

FMS

10.
11.

12. 30x 40

HIV

46

HIV/AIDS



FMS

47

18
18

FMS

48



49

2002

2002

18

7

7

1

1

50



51

18

—65~165

—65~165

18 9

—1,330~1,660
—13,300~16,600

52



—65~165
—1,330~1,660
—13,300~16,600

18 15

—65~165
—3830~1,660
—8,330~26,660 90

—65~165
—3830~1,660
—8,330~26,660 90

—65~165
—1,165~1,660
—13,300~26,660 90

53

54



55

2010

56

2010



10

57

60

2010

58



HEAFHEOKERRE S LHEERC DR 2L L 2~ OHEF

T - MR L T ERERBANORFRI0BLUAOERFIREFRE

ERFERITR, M7 HE L TERERREAOEASHFTRRERE

CHHFERITR, L TERABRROEINEAOEBRFFFRE

*1 YT ERENOKFEEADEILHR

7

CmYT AR, —EAEN S ESEADEECEESE, T ORI
FHFTELOFHEERBLE-THE L,

w

‘ERZEMCEAR, SEACERICOVTHRIBCGERT 5,

\

J

'&ﬁ@t&BHuiﬁE%m%%hé%éd‘&%wﬁtﬁﬁﬁéoﬂﬁ/E‘

EOEFROFREPUEL S,

~\

Oy TEREIRER (ODEH
B) ~OREH - FOHR

J

RN FORTE, 07 EHE)
T28F (ROZEWE) ~ORH
RERERS

J

\
‘07 ERENOAEEA~EIEHE

J

nyTEEEER. —EAENLE
HENDBECEEER, - OB
R E b & CREREN 5
—Eit3, )

30

=

€E€E€C€CECECEL

59

BB D73 F L ERTEM HEh |
21BE. HEORCEET S, 3
£/ HREOECAROIES HUE

Lis, >

60




61

VISTA Foreign Business Support
Trubnaya Str., 25/1, Moscow
1270051, Russian Federation
Phone  +7 495 933 7822

Fax +7 495 933 7823

URL http://www.vFfbs.ru

Timur Beslangurov
Managing Partner

this@vfbs.ru

104-0043 3 17 6
03- 3551- 5240
URL http://www.minato-consulting.com

masayuki@kamimura-kaikei.com
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